
 

 

Routine for B.A/B.Sc. Hons. & General Practical & Tutorial Exams 2018 

1st Semester 

Dept. CC1 CC2 GE/CC 

Bengali 3/12/18  (Mon) 

1.p.m 

4/12/18 Tue  

12.p.m 

30/11/18 Fri  

3.pm 

English 26/11/18 Mon 

11.p.m 

27/11/18 (Tues) 

12.p.m 

4/12/18 (Tues) 3.p.m 

Education  5/12/18 (Wed) 

12.00pm 

5/12/18 (Wed) 

11.00 am 

7/11/18 (Fri) 

4-5pm 

History  30/11/18 Fri  

12.00 pm 

30/11/18 Fri  

 1.00pm 

 30/11/18 Fri 3.00pm 

7/12/18 Fri 3.00pm  

Journalism  Practical centre  

27th, 28th, and 29th 

Nov  

Tutorial  

26th Nov        

(11.00 am)  

Tutorial  

    26th Nov Mon           

(10.00 am) 

Philosophy  27/11/18 (Tues) 

12.00 pm 

27/11/18 (Tues) 

12.00 pm 

4/12/18 (Tues) 

4.00pm 

Political 

Science  

3/12/18 Mon 

(11.00 am) 

3/12/18 Mon 

(12.00 pm) 

7/12/18 Fri (10.00 am) 

Sanskrit  29/11/18 (Thur) 

11.00-11.30 am 

 

29/11/18 (Thur) 

11.30-12.00pm 

30.11.18 (Fri) (3-4pm) 

Geography  26-28th Nov  

Away centre      

11-1.00pm 

Away centre         

2-4pm  

Tue 4/12/18 11 am 

Botany  Thurs 27/11/18 

Away centre  

Thurs 29/11/18 

Away centre  

Thurs 6/12/18 

Home centre  

Economics  27/11/18 Tue  

(11.00 am) 

28/11/18 Wed 

(11.00am) 

3/12/18 Mon (1.00pm)  

Psychology  Away centre  Away centre 4/12/18 (11-2pm) 

507 & 508- 

Sociology  27/11/18 Tue 

11.00-12.00pm 

27/11/18 Tue 12-

1.00pm 

27/11/18 Tue (10-

11am) 

Maths NA NA  27/11/18 Tue (2 pm) 

 

Chemistry  NA  NA 5/12/18 Wed (1.00PM)  

Zoology  29-30th Nov  

Away centre  

29-30th Nov  

Away centre 

3/12/18 Mon 

(12.00pm) 

Physiology  NA  NA  4/12/18 Tue         

12.00-2.00  

 


